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2013/0256(COD)

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision procedure)
Regulation

Procedure completed

EU Agency for Criminal Justice Cooperation (Eurojust)

Repealing Decision 2002/187/JHA  2000/0817(CNS)
Repealing Decision 2003/659/JHA  2002/0173(CNS)
Repealing Decision 2009/426/JHA  2008/0804(CNS)
Amended by  2021/0393(COD)
Amended by  2022/0130(COD)
Amended by  2025/0074(COD)
See also 2013/0255(APP)

Subject

7.30.30 Action to combat crime
7.40.04 Judicial cooperation in criminal matters
8.40.08 Agencies and bodies of the EU
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Council of the 
European Union

Council configuration Meetings Date

Economic and Financial Affairs ECOFIN 3646 2018-11-06

Justice and Home Affairs (JHA) 3260 2013-10-07
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